

Item No.	Quantity	Units of Issue	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Cost
1	10	boxes	Ballpen, ordinary 50's - (black)	330.00	3,300.00
2	10	boxes	Ballpen, ordinary 50's - (blue)	330.00	3,300.00
3	30	pcs.	Correction Pen, 7 ml	118.80	3,564.00
4	100	pcs.	Correction Tape, 10m roller type, durable	40.80	4,080.00
5	1000	pcs.	Envelope, Expanding with string and eyelet or elastic strap(Legal) assorted colors	20.00	20,000.00
6	100	boxes	Fastener, Plastic, 50's	66.00	6,600.00
7	100	pcs.	Folder, Ordinary, Long, Red	7.20	720.00
8	100	pcs.	Folder, Ordinary, Long, Blue	7.20	720.00
9	100	pcs.	Folder, Ordinary, Long, Green	7.20	720.00
10	100	pcs.	Folder, Ordinary, Long, Pink	7.20	720.00
11	100	pcs.	Folder, Ordinary, Long, Yellow	7.20	720.00
12	100	pcs.	Folder, Ordinary, Long, Orange	7.20	720.00
13	50	bottles	Glue, All purpose, 130 ml	57.14	2,857.00
14	25	pcs.	Highlighter, pen type, fine, pink	40.80	1,020.00
15	25	pcs.	Highlighter, pen type, fine, yellow	40.80	1,020.00
16	25	pcs.	Highlighter, pen type, fine, green	40.80	1,020.00
17	25	pcs.	Highlighter, pen type, fine, blue	40.80	1,020.00
18	100	pcs.	Data folder 3x9x15" Top Oblong( Hardbound)	415.00	41,500.00
19	25	bottles	Ink for permanent marker - black 30 ml.	90.00	2,250.00
20	25	bottles	Ink for permanent marker - blue 30 ml.	90.00	2,250.00
21	100	boxes	Paper clip, vinyl coated, 100's (small)	10.80	1,080.00
22	100	boxes	Paper clip, vinyl coated, 100's (big)	21.60	2,160.00
23	150	packs	Paper sticker, Legal ( white, matte)	40.00	6,000.00
24	100	boxes	Rubber band (big)	190.00	19,000.00
25	200	pcs.	Paper Clamp ( Medium, Small)	7.50	1,500.00
26	150	pcs.	Sign Pen refill 0.3 ( blue and black)	47.50	7,125.00
27	100	boxes	Staple wire No. 35	51.60	5,160.00
28	20	pcs.	Stapler with remover No. 35	405.00	8,100.00
29	25	pcs.	Scissor's multipurpose 8.5"	78.76	1,969.00
30	25	rolls	Tape, Masking width 2"	49.20	1,230.00
31	150	rolls	Tape, Packaging width 2"	57.60	8,640.00
32	50	rolls	Tape, Transparent width 2"	32.00	1,600.00
33	25	rolls	Tape, Duct Tape 3"	143.80	3,595.00
34	50	boxes	Staple wire No. 10	7.80	390.00
35	50	pcs.	File Tray/ Organizer 3 - layer ( Metal)	358.80	17,940.00
36	25	packs	Battery AA, heavy duty , 4's	167.68	4,192.00
37	25	packs	Battery AAA, heavy duty,4's	121.64	3,041.00
xxx			<b>TOTAL:</b>		<b>190,823.00</b>

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE  
 PROVINCE OF BONDOL  
 CONTROL NO. 96 REC'D BY DATE 2/1/21  
 MARK NO. 0201 / VALID UNTIL 11/30/21  
 EXPENSE CODE 1011-522760 AMOUNT 190,823.00  
 SOURCE CODE 1011-040 DATE 2/1/21  
 PETER DE SM RENTAL, INC. - BMO

RECEIVED BY: [Signature] DATE: 2/8/21  
 PROVINCE OF BONDOL - BUREAU OF MANAGEMENT UNIT  
 RSC # [blank]  
 SC # [blank]  
 OKAS TO APP.  
 2021-0070  
 2021-0047  
 190,823.00

Purpose: For use at the Office of the Governor, Admin, RCMS, LCF, Finance, Ma'am Kathy's Office, GSS

Requested by:	Cash Availability:	Approved by:
[Signature]	[Signature]	ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor
Printed Name: RYAN R. PALMA	EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN	By Authority of the Governor:
Designation: Designated Administrative Officer	Provincial Treasurer	ATTY. KATHY RINE D. PIOQUINTO Provincial Administrator

5